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Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 2

A.01

50.01 m2

37.21 m?

no

common

1
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expected view

Apariment A.O1

Window orientation
south

Window view
beach and marina

Parking space
optional



Apariment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 2

A.02

50.01 m2

63.55m?

no

common

1

6,40

6,10
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Apariment A.02

Window orientation
south

Window view
beach and marina

Parking space
optional

expected view



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 2

A.03

50.01 m2

15.27 m?

no

common

1
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Apartment A.03

Window orientation
south

Window view
beach and marina

Parking space
optional

expected view



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 2

A.04

2
50.01 m2
2

38.54 m? (including swimming pool)

yes

private and common

1

x 0,38

5,08

2,36

Garden 71,76 m2
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Apartment A.04

Window orientation
south

Window view
beach and marina

Parking space
optional

expected view



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:
No. of bedrooms:

Building 2

B.OI

50.01 m2

41.13 m?

no

common

1
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expected view

Aparitment B.O1

Window orientation
south

Window view
beach and marina

Parking space
yes



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 2

B.02

50.01 m2

6245 m?

no
common

1

8,98
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Apariment B.02

Window orientation
south

Window view
beach and marina

Parking space
optional

expected view



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 2

B.O3

50.01 m2

13.83 m?

no
common

1

6,40

1,66

2,5

0,91

335

1,49
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Apartment B.03

Window orientation
south

Window view
beach and marina

Parking space
optional

expected view



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 2

B.04

2

50.01 m?

2

39.52 m? (including swimming pool)

yes
private and common

1

6,40

3,76

2,15

0,91

335

3,36

9’401

1,26

0,85
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3,10
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4,02
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495 Garden 5,36 m2

412

6,40

5,02

0,85




expected view

Apartment B.04

Window orientation
south

Window view
marina

Parking space
optional



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 2

C.00

50.01 m2

64.72 m?

no

common

1

7,37

4,20

8,98

7.03

0,51
r—

0,20
2/

N

6,20

055,

AN

U] bl |

O

3,97

-

T

o
@
A\
~
[

s}

|

3,10

/

4,37

AN

8,74

N\

76,02

2M

0,91

3,38

3,44

6,40




Apartment C.00

Window orientation
south

Window view
beach and marina

Parking space
optional

expected view



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 2

C.01

50.01 m2

34.52 m?

no

common

1

6,40

3,58

0,88

8,98

AN

AN

HE
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[
]
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e
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N

8,66
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0,91

3,38

3,24

P49,
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expected view

Apartment C.01

Window orientation
south

Window view
beach and marina

Parking space
optional



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 2

C.02

50.01 m2

62.75 m?

no

common

1

6,40

7,03

aro’

8,98

U] b

3,97

Ejjjo
o H
I

1,8
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0,97

olo]

310

4,37

NS

8,48
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3,38
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6,40
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Apartment C.02

Window orientation
south

Window view
marina

Parking space
optional

expected view



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 2

C.03

50.01 m2

17.17 m?

no

common

1

6,40

1,68

8,98

Ol

3,10

.35

2,15

0,91

3,35

1,67

0,76

6,40

2,43




expected view

Apartment C.03

Window orientation
south

Window view
marina

Parking space
optional



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 2

C.04

2

50.01 m2

2

39.52 m? (including swimming pooll

yes
private and common

1

6,40

4,72

o
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Apartment C.04

Window orientation
south

Window view
marina

Parking space
optional

expected view



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 2

D.00

50.01 m2

23.45 m?

no

common

2

6,40

2,39

0,91

310

3,56

9,00
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Apartment D.00

Window orientation
south

Window view
beach and marina

Parking space
optional

expected view



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 2

D.0O1

50.01 m2

38.52 m?

no

common

2

6,40

4,89

2,39

0,91

3,10

3,24

0,95
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expected view

Apariment D.O1

Window orientation
south

Window view
beach and marina

Parking space
optional



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 2

D.02

50.01 m2

62.62 m?

no

common

2

6,40

2,39

0,91

7,65

3,10

3,80

3,85

7

N\
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N
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Apariment D.02

Window orientation
south

Window view
beach and marina

Parking space
optional

expected view



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 2

D.03

50.01 m2

14.76 m?

no

common

2

6,40

2,42

3,30

0,91

2,19

1,67
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Apartment D.03

Window orientation
south

Window view
marina

Parking space
optional

expected view



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 2

D.04

3
5001 m2 .

2
39.37m2 (including swimming pool)
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Apartment D.04

Window orientation
south

Window view
marina

Parking space
optional

expected view



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 3

E.Ol

50.01 m2

13.37 m?

no

common

2

AN

9,00

18

., 090 -
(4

6,40

316

L
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1,57

8,50

AN

AN

2,45
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6,40

3,04
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Apariment E.O1

Window orientation
south

Window view
marina

Parking space
optional

expected view



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 3

E.02

3

50.01 m?

0

45.02 m? (including swimming pool)

no
private and common

2

6,40

5,65
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Apariment E.02

Window orientation
south

Window view
marina

Parking space
optional

expected view



6,40

Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

F.Ol

Building 3

3

52.56 m?

1

106.89 m? (including swimming pool)

no

private and common

2

\

2,45

0,91

S

9,45

N

157
AN

8,21




Apariment F.O1

Window orientation
south

Window view
marina

Parking space
optional

expected view



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 3

F.02

3

50.01 m2

0

32.53 m? (including swimming pool )

no

private and common

2

1,00

2,87

9,00

6,40

3,03
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expected view

Aparitment F.02

Window orientation
south

Window view
marina

Parking space
optional



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 3

F.03

3

50.01 m2

0

48.08 m? [including swimming pool )

yes
private and common

2

6,40

474

0,91

8,95

L1 LA o)

314 2,20

3,03

3,00

8,48

2,10

4,90

/—

8,48

AN

6,36

5,45

3%

Garden 13,67 m2

2,55
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Apartment F.03

Window orientation
south

Window view
marina

Parking space
optional

expected view



Aparitment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 1

G.01

60.95 m?

7 47m?

no
common

2

Option 1 - no additional terrace included




Option 1 - no additional terrace included

Apariment G.01

Window orientation
south

Window view
beach

Parking space
optional

expected view



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace 1:

Terrace 2:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 1

G.01

60.95 m?

7.47m?
72.12m?

no
common

2

Option 2 - additional terrace included
(ask for more details)

Optional
Connecting
stairs .
3
T
o ﬂ .
o o~
© ©
O |4}
5,57 / 3 Terrace 2
=
p 8\ AN
5,69
Bl B
Terrace 1 A
3,94

Optional
Connecting
stairs

6,00

1,57

3,90

APARTMENT PLAN

TERRACE PLAN



Option 2 - view from the additional terrace

Optional
terrace of G.01

Orientation
south/west

View
panorama

of Puerto Rico

s IS T it
=

E U S B

expected optional view



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace 1:

Terrace 2:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 1

G.01

60.95 m?

7.47m?
72.12m?

no
common

2

Option 2 - additional terrace included
(ask for more details)

Optional
Connecting
stairs .
3
T
o ﬂ .
o o~
© ©
O |4}
5,57 / 3 Terrace 2
=
p 8\ AN
5,69
Bl B
Terrace 1 A
3,94

Optional
Connecting
stairs

6,00

1,57

3,90

APARTMENT PLAN

TERRACE PLAN



Optional Option 2
terrace of G.0O1 additional views from the optional terrace

Orientation
south/west

Expected view

) . |y marina and ocean
- ' ’ g horizon view
bl | Prrresa e % L B

2| —

R iy pepe———T . |

panorama
of Puerto Rico



Restaurant G.02

Surface: 6349 m?
Floor:
Terrace: 47.30 m2

Additional information

Kitchen / bathrooms / storage:  common

Building 1

6,76

AN

025 084 ,
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Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 1

H.OT

3
60.90 m?
10,54
1
21.70m2 3 \
° OO | L&
o L] O ‘\ ©O)
Hs
S
o~
~. =
no N 14
\ /
N | - ]
common @ J 1
S — S —
2 / o
/ =3
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— SRR
\
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\\
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~ = o
© I
o
h—,j 2,50 , 4,03 2,41 336 l:/
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0 )
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1,55




Apariment H.O1

Window orientation
south

Window view
marina

Parking space
optional

expected view



Restaurant H.02

i
\
0,90 110
'I I va >

5,85

Surface: 81.33 m?
Floor: 0
Terrace: 61,78 m?
10,54
Additional information
Kitchen / bathrooms / storage:  common
/ / g -
©
/ o
//
474
IS
9 VAW, I\
] ]
N aiflimsTl
Restaurant 2 L L
§ ‘ N N N D
. g O
Q. — —
215 © , 386 T [ 10.03
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Building 1 215 P 14,40

3,74
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Restaurant H.02




Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 4

.01

51.56 m?

11.24 m?

no

common

2

5,10

1,46

N

4,83

087 ,, "N40 @

223

1,40

4,58

7,73

6,61




expected view

Aparitment 1.01

Window orientation
south - east

Window view
valley and marina

Parking space
optional



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 4

990

.02

3

61.44 m?

4

104.17 m? (including jacuzzi)

yes
common and jacuzzi

2

[4:34

117
4,20 ,082 615
7 7
[
2
N
D\
S Q
< =
N
D\
o
S
2
-~ 4,83 2,73 2,88
\
10,95

21

21,68

200

N

6,40

4,00




expected view

Apariment 1.02

Window orientation
south - east

Window view
valley and marina

Parking space
optional



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 4

J.00

67.90m?

2247 m?

no

common

2

5,10

1,46

15,82

AN

AN
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AN

AN
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expected view

Apartment J.00

Window orientation
south - east

Window view
valley and marina

Parking space
optional



Apartment ] 0Ol

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 4

51.20 m?

10.75 m?

no

common

2

1,01

615 ,082

6,61

1,40

‘ 77
-
s

/

1/ H
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/,ﬂ
s

/

/

1

=" 4y =
77/

47
2,23

N
o]
©
N
N
bS]

/. » /7

A S

7/ ‘ 7/

ya

=

AN

AN

5,10

1,46




expected view

Apartment J.O1

Window orientation
south - east

Window view
valley and marina

Parking space
optional



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 4

J.02

3

60.08 m?

4

42.90 m? (including jacuzzi)

no
common and jacuzzi

2

6,40

4,00

1,01
, 6,15 ,082 4,04 ,
7 7 7 7
[e0]
0
°
@
2,88 2,72 ) ) 4,67
\
A 10,72
o
S
o~
2,16

10,73

6,40

4,00




expected view

Apartment J.02

Window orientation
south - east

Window view
valley and marina

Parking space
optional



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 4

K.00

5577 m?

599m 2

no

common

1

6,40

5,10

1,46

9,16

, 090 940
7

O] L ] oo L
LR K
o L
WeYel g
| [
—

AN

AN

7,90




expected view

Apartment K.00

Window orientation
south - east

Window view
valley and marina

Parking space
optional



Apartment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 4

K.Ol

55.77 m?

6.23 m2

no

common

1

6,40

5.10 , 090 940,

1,46

— O PO |l U
— D % 7‘
—66 L L
oo 3
I -
C

7,90




expected view

Aparitment K.O1

Window orientation
south - east

Window view
valley and marina

Parking space
optional



Aparitment

No. of Rooms:
Surface:
Floor:

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden:
Swimming pool:

No. of bedrooms:

Building 4

K.02

2

5001 m?

4

32.24 m? (including jacuzzi)

yes
common and jacuzzi

1

6,40

4,00

, 348 , 09 478 ,
7 7 7 7
A
[ee)
o
o~
AN
()]
00
o
AN
o
00
o~
4,24 o 429
, 8,77 ~
o
o
o~
2,16
8,77 4

AN



expected view

Apariment K.02

Window orientation
south - east

Window view
valley and marina

Parking space
optional



Apartment Type |

equipment & furnishing

[0
1 Bed (base + mattress) total dimensions 180x200 cm @ @
2 Bedside table 40x40x60 cm @ - -
3 Headboard 296x8x96 cm @ @ Bathroom

4 Images 50x70 cm
]
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5 lamp ] —

6 Curtain 397x220 cm | Kitchen / e
7 Luggage stand 50x120x40 cm @ UViﬂg / Dimﬂg Corridor \\

8 Rug 160x230 cm room N

Q Decoration on headboard 360x120 N

10 Wardrobe with security hangers 210x220 cm ] u ﬁ
11 Whole body mirror 60x180 cm @ ) @ @

12 Safe 432x354x191 cm

© IR
13 Telephone @ @ 7
62

14 Bath 180x80 cm

15 Toilet -

16 Bidet Qz) \
17 Washbasin cabinet 120x50x40 cm

18 Golden mirror O90 cm

19 Magnifying mirror 1 side 2 arms / @ I

20 Shower tray 180x80 cm Bedroom

21 Carpet 200x300 cm (

22 Sofa bed 240 cm @ @
23 Chair @ @

24 Desk and TV cabinet 280x40x20 cm

25 Coffee table
26 Dining chair @

27 Floor lamp

/ ™~ S
28 Table lamp /\/
/
29 Clock Terrace A /
30 Kitchen furniture @

31 Dining table @ @
32TV 50" @

33 Curtain 416x220cm

34 Sunbed 208x70x40 cm @ /

35 Flowerpot 40x40x80 cm / T J

36 Table 100x60x42 cm

37 Armchair 71x78x85em
38 Automatic awning
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Views of the interior

Kitchen / Living / Dining room

Bedroom

Bathroom

Terrace
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